SIGN - IN 6/16/2022
LHH M&O 9:00AM - 11:00AM
INITIAL NAME COMPANY TITLE PHONE EMAIL
Diana Kenyon DPH LHH CIREREPS) Emlpsduict (415)759-2369 diana.kenyon@sfdph.org
& Telecommunications

Benito Olguin DPH LHH Executive Project Manager 415.759.4630 benito. olguin@sfdph.org

Ignatius Tsang DPW Senior Architect 628.271.2961 ignatius.tsang @sfdpw.org

Frederic Simons DPW Project Architect 628.271.2963 frederic.simmons @sfdpw.org

Mathew Wong DPW 628.271.2997 matthew.d wong@sfdpw.org

S.J. Amoroso

Vicky Cotter

Construction Co., LLC

650-654-1900

vcon’er@s 2amoroso.com

Thomas Engel

MGM Drywall Inc.

Senior Estimator / Operations Manager

408-401-9403

thomas@mgmdrywall.com

e
-

[Andrew Christensen

Rodan Builders, Inc.

650-508-1700

bids@rodanbuilders.com
achristensen@rodanbuilders.com

Gary Chen

Rodan Builders, Inc.

{\ans/{ﬂ /"’a nali\ltf C

(650) 863-9240

gchen@rodanbuilders.com

_ |Charles Pankow Builders,

510-385-5012

mgalvez @pankow.com

Wil DI E

L

Michael Galvez Ltd., SL . ﬁ“‘,{] MA{/\

Ylan Waliis Charles Pa::;w ullders Geoovat %o $ ‘6’ 510-716-9812 awallis@pankow.com
! o) Y

William O'Neil Thompson Builders 415-302-0216

willo@tbcorp.com [’ld.sé

R 400, comg

Anthony Wallace

Anderson commercial
Flooring

% f@/\//_'

510-772-9111

Anthony.wallace@andersoncf.com

Silverado Contractors,

David Knuth Inc 415-847-1988 dknuth@silveradocontractors.com
Renne Arias Swinerton N . 415.470.8821 Renne.arias@swinerton.com
{ s DXL pruny .
Q Ruben Barajas G. SVG Contractors, Inc. A 415 716 3632 Ruben.barajas@svgcontractors.com
v , v \'
Alejandro Garcia alexg198233@gmail.com
Mide! Baem [~TE Glevater Molervgzation Lles ((107 255 Wl aandres@amgofca.com
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